
 
Virtual Preparatory Academy of Oklahoma Board Meeting Dates 

Monday, July 10, 2023   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, August 7, 2023   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, September 11, 2023  4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, October 2, 2023   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, November 6, 2023   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, December 4, 2023   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, January 8, 2024   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, February 12, 2024   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, March 11, 2024   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, April 8, 2024   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, May 13, 2024   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, June 10, 2024   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  

Monday, July 8, 2024   4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 

Monday, August 12, 2024  4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 

Monday, September 9, 2024  4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 

Monday, October 14, 2024  4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 

Monday, November 11, 2024  4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 

Monday, December 9, 2024  4 pm CT  Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center 

 

Meeting location:  
Oklahoma Public Schools Resource Center  
309 NW 13th St STE 103, Oklahoma City, OK 73103, USA 


